
 
 

ANALYSIS OF RECEIPTS OF MINISTRY OF

S.No. Major Head of Account

(a) 0021 - Taxes on income other than Corporation Tax

(b) 
0071 - Contribution

and Other Retirement benefits

(c) 0202 - Education, Sports, Art and Culture 

(d) 0210 - Medical and Public health

(e) 0220 - Information and Publicity

(f) 0221 - Broadcasting

(g) Others Miscellaneous Receipts

7.28

 

      
 
 

MINISTRY OF INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING 
FY 2022-23 

 
                         

Major Head of Account 

on income other than Corporation Tax 

Contributions and Recoveries towards Pension  
and Other Retirement benefits 

Education, Sports, Art and Culture  

Medical and Public health- (CGHS subscription) 

Information and Publicity 

Broadcasting 

Others Miscellaneous Receipts 

TOTAL 

 

 
 
 
 

1123.18

0221 - Broadcasting

0071 - Contribution and Recoveries 
towards Pension and Other 
Retirement benefits

0021 - Taxes on income other than 
Corporation Tax

0220 – Information and Publicity

0202 - Education, Sports, Arts and 
Culture 

0210 – Medical and Public health

Others Miscellaneous Receipts

BROADCASTING DURING 

                         (₹ in crores) 

Amount 

43.19 

140.98 

15.15 

7.28 

67.34 

1123.18 

4.83 

1401.95 

 

Broadcasting

Contribution and Recoveries 
towards Pension and Other 
Retirement benefits

Taxes on income other than 
Corporation Tax

Information and Publicity

Education, Sports, Arts and 

Medical and Public health

Others Miscellaneous Receipts


