## ANALYSIS OF RECEIPTS OF MINISTRY OF INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING DURING FY 2022-23

(₹ in crores)

S.No.	Major Head of Account	Amount
(a)	0021 - Taxes on income other than Corporation Tax	43.19
(b)	0071 - Contributions and Recoveries towards Pension and Other Retirement benefits	140.98
(c)	0202 - Education, Sports, Art and Culture	15.15
(d)	0210 - Medical and Public health- (CGHS subscription)	7.28
(e)	0220 - Information and Publicity	67.34
(f)	0221 - Broadcasting	1123.18
(g)	Others Miscellaneous Receipts	4.83
TOTAL		1401.95

